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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 18 FINALS

Kiddy Barrels

15# Entries including any scratches:

$30.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ATLEY BANKSTON 19.952 $2.001 16   

STELLA BECNEL 25.511 $2.002 6   

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 26.221 $2.003 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA

JENNA JEFFERSON 38.713 $2.004

CLAYTON SISTRUNK 43.277 $2.005

EMMA SONES 45.557 $2.006

BRYNLEE NULL 47.288 $2.007

JAXON SISTRUNK 70.779 $2.008

BRIGGS BROWNING 76.078 $2.009

MOLLY SISTRUNK 79.796 $2.0010    

CHARLEE CLARK 83.623 $2.0011 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

SAWYER WILLIS 87.012 $2.0012 16

WAYLON WILLIS 98.794 $2.0013 16   

GUNNER NEWSHAM 199.000 $2.0014 16

EMMA VICKNAIR 199.000 $2.0014 16
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 18 FINALS

Open 5D Barrels

88# Entries including any scratches:

$1,906.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELVISJANA BROWNING 15.202 $261.001 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.270 $157.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 15.355 $104.003 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

CLIFFORDASHLEA PIERCE 15.3574 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.3705 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.4766 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4837 72730 6ANGIE   LA

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.5108 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.6459

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.759 $226.001 69610 6KENNER   LA

IKEASHLEA PIERCE 15.780 $136.002 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.786 $90.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.8574 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8765 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8916 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LEO KYLIE AVERETT 15.9047 86177 6LORANGER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.9058 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9129 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.91310 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.96611 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

LEROYJANIE NEWBY 15.99412

REBECCA LONG 15.99813 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

HILARI FORBES 16.00014    

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.03615 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

MOCAMARY PARRISH 16.05516 48433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.06017 6094 6ROBERT   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.07418 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

STYLEKYLIE AVERETT 16.15919 86177 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.202 $191.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LAMBOJANIE NEWBY 16.226 $114.002

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.310 $76.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 16.3264    
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HAPPY  HEATHER CHADWICK 16.3515 113812 6ROBERT   LA

ZOOMMARIA MARCENARO 16.3696 139 6

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4217 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4948 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5279 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ERICA BRIDGES 16.56410 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.57211 55084 6FOLSOM   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.59012 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HEATHER THOMAS 16.62413

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MALI MILLER 16.726 $156.001 117806 6

RILEY BERGERON 16.732 $93.002 110385 6KENNER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.779 $62.003 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.8474 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.9095 86177 6LORANGER   LA

MOJODOUG LANDRUM 16.9696 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9727 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.9898 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.0459

PAULA ALARIO 17.07710 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.16111 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JONAH STEVENS 17.19012

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BANANACOLIE DAVIS 17.302 $120.001 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.458 $72.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.672 $48.003 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.4314 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.6215 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

JUSTICE ADAMS 18.8456

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.3097 107518 6AMITE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 19.6858 107518 6AMITE   LA

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 20.0759 113812 6ROBERT   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.37310 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.01464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEBBIE DOERNER 915.1869663 6OSYKA   MS

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 915.309102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.387106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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NICKANGIE JEAN 915.43464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 915.674102697 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACE SONES 915.868

ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 915.90895728 6PICAYUNE   MS

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 916.024109659 6AMITE   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.147106472 6SLIDELL   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 916.199109659 6AMITE   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.317106472 6SLIDELL   LA

WANDA DAVIS 916.432100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 916.45572730 6ANGIE   LA

STARR KING 916.754113726 6LORANGER   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 917.24199636 6HAMMOND   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.337107518 6AMITE   LA

PYCMARIA MARCENARO 917.456139 6

BREANN HOLDBAUGH 917.742

LEAH CHADWICK 917.979109674 6ROBERT   LA

JILL HUNT 920.7402384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 999.0005784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LIL BITGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 18 FINALS

Sr 5D Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$116.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.476 $35.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOCAMARY PARRISH 16.055 $29.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0602 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOJODOUG LANDRUM 16.969 $23.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.989 $17.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0772 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TEQUILLAMARY PARRISH 19.878 $12.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROLEXANGIE JEAN 915.01464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DEBBIE DOERNER 915.1869663 6OSYKA   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 915.43464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 917.24199636 6HAMMOND   LA

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES 999.0005784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

34# Entries including any scratches:

$327.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.270 $59.001 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.370 $39.002 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.786 $49.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.891 $33.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.0743 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.310 $39.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARLEY WILDEY 16.326 $26.002    

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4213 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4944 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5275 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.5816 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALI MILLER 16.7267 117806 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.829 $29.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.972 $20.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

PRESLEY DELUCA 17.0453

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1614 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JONAH STEVENS 17.1905

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 17.2106 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.431 $20.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.621 $13.002 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.2903 107518 6AMITE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.3734 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 915.309102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.387106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 915.674102697 6COVINGTON   LA
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ROSIELANEY JO MITCHELL 915.90895728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 916.070110385 6KENNER   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.147106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.317106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARR KING 916.754113726 6LORANGER   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.337107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 917.979109674 6ROBERT   LA

EMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 999.000107518 6AMITE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

13# Entries including any scratches:

$157.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.759 $55.001 69610 6KENNER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.912 $39.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.9133 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

REBECCA LONG 15.9984 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

HILARI FORBES 16.0005    

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.5906 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.847 $36.001 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.458 $27.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GRACE SONES 915.868

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 916.024109659 6AMITE   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 916.199109659 6AMITE   LA

PYCMARIA MARCENARO 917.456139 6

KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.2701 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.3702 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.4763 364091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.4834 272730 6ANGIE   LA

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.5105 1109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

ROSETTA COSTANZA 15.7596 69610 6KENNER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.7861 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.8572 4109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8763 372730 6ANGIE   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8914 295728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LEO KYLIE AVERETT 15.9045 186177 6LORANGER   LA

SHANNON SMITH 15.9056 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9127 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KATHERINE MACERA 15.9138 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.9669 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

REBECCA LONG 15.99810 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.03611 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

MOCAMARY PARRISH 16.05512 48433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.06013 6094 6ROBERT   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.07414 104215 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 18 FINALS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3101 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

HAPPY  HEATHER CHADWICK 16.3512 4113812 6ROBERT   LA

ZOOMMARIA MARCENARO 16.3693 3139 6

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4214 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4945 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5276 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ERICA BRIDGES 16.5647 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.5728 55084 6FOLSOM   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.5909 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALI MILLER 16.72610 117806 6

RILEY BERGERON 16.73211 110385 6KENNER   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.7791 589402 6COVINGTON   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.8472 4115185 6FOLSOM   LA

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.9093 386177 6LORANGER   LA

MOJODOUG LANDRUM 16.9694 299636 6HAMMOND   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9725 195728 6PICAYUNE   MS

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.9896 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0777 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1618 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BANANACOLIE DAVIS 17.3021 518905 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.4582 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.4313 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.6214 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.3095 1107518 6AMITE   LA

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 20.0756 113812 6ROBERT   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.3737 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.4761 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOCAMARY PARRISH 16.0551 548433 6BILOXI   MS

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.0602 46094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOJODOUG LANDRUM 16.9691 599636 6HAMMOND   LA
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4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.9891 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0772 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TEQUILLAMARY PARRISH 19.8781 548433 6BILOXI   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.2701 5102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.3702 4102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TINYELLA POOLEY 15.7861 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 15.8912 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.0743 3104215 6COVINGTON   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3101 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

BLUE  ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4212 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 16.4943 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

GYPSYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.5274 2106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.5815 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MALI MILLER 16.7266 117806 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8291 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.9722 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 17.2103 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.4311 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.6212 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 19.2903 3107518 6AMITE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 20.3734 2104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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